
Dine-in: 1723 N 45th St, Seattle WA98103Dine-in: 1723 N 45th St, Seattle WA98103

All Time Favorite $65All Time Favorite $65
Serves 2-3 peopleServes 2-3 people
Pork Onion BunsPork Onion Buns

Pork Shrimp SiumaiPork Shrimp Siumai
Pork Shrimp Wonton in Chili SaucePork Shrimp Wonton in Chili Sauce

Seasoning Fried ChickenSeasoning Fried Chicken
Sichuan Dry-fried Green BeansSichuan Dry-fried Green Beans

Sweet Sour CucumberSweet Sour Cucumber
Chili The Tofu LamenChili The Tofu Lamen

Beer Partner $65Beer Partner $65
Serves 2-3 peopleServes 2-3 people

Bulgogi Beef DumplingBulgogi Beef Dumpling
Cilantro Spicy BeefCilantro Spicy Beef

Sichuan Dry-fried String BeansSichuan Dry-fried String Beans
Seasoning Fried ChickenSeasoning Fried Chicken

JaJang Beef Pancake RollJaJang Beef Pancake Roll
Sweet Sour CucumberSweet Sour Cucumber
Chili The Beef LamenChili The Beef Lamen

Vegan Explorer $65Vegan Explorer $65
Serves 2-3 peopleServes 2-3 people

Organic Vegan DumplingOrganic Vegan Dumpling
Pumpkin Peas & Water Chestnuts DumplingPumpkin Peas & Water Chestnuts Dumpling

Vegan Wonton with Spicy SauceVegan Wonton with Spicy Sauce
Sichuan Dry-fried Green BeansSichuan Dry-fried Green Beans

JaJang Tofu Pancake RollJaJang Tofu Pancake Roll
Green Onion PancakeGreen Onion Pancake

Sweet & Sour CucumberSweet & Sour Cucumber
Chili The Tofu LamenChili The Tofu Lamen

Pickup: WWW.DumplingTheNoodle.COM

Seasonal Bite $35Seasonal Bite $35
Serves 1 personServes 1 person

Pork Cabbage DumplingPork Cabbage Dumpling
Crab RangoonCrab Rangoon

Braised Beef Rice Noodle SoupBraised Beef Rice Noodle Soup
Lychee DrinkLychee Drink

Vegan Bite $35Vegan Bite $35
Serves 1 personServes 1 person

Organic Vegan DumplingOrganic Vegan Dumpling
Sichuan Dry-fried String BeansSichuan Dry-fried String Beans
Mock Duck Rice Noodle SoupMock Duck Rice Noodle Soup

Lychee DrinkLychee Drink

Duck Bite $50Duck Bite $50
Serves 2 peopleServes 2 people

Peking Duck HALFPeking Duck HALF
Crab RangoonCrab Rangoon

Sichuan Dry-fried Green BeansSichuan Dry-fried Green Beans

206 Main St, Kirkland WA98033206 Main St, Kirkland WA98033


